
計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計

汽車 15 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 15

機車 305 227 20 37 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 66 293

汽車 14 1 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 14

機車 371 273 4 81 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 88 361

汽車 10 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

機車 168 124 4 14 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 24 148

汽車 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

機車 208 140 6 25 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 36 176

汽車 7 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 7

機車 291 213 14 26 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 1 58 271

汽車 15 5 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12

機車 412 278 7 84 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 97 375

汽車 10 5 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 12

機車 302 226 20 54 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 81 307

汽車 45 14 3 28 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 33 47

機車 371 248 8 118 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 1 133 381

汽車 7 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

機車 252 221 10 46 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 61 282

汽車 38 4 3 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 17

機車 310 267 7 80 0 0 1 0 1 10 0 1 100 367

汽車 7 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

機車 233 173 10 43 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 59 232

汽車 21 7 1 26 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 29 36

機車 274 201 5 56 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 63 264

汽車 16 4 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 19

機車 237 187 10 41 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 57 244

汽車 16 13 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 23

機車 352 236 8 106 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 3 125 361

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 72 32 7 30 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 40 72

機車 1788 1371 88 261 0 0 24 2 0 0 23 8 406 1777

汽車 156 47 13 90 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 109 156

機車 2298 1643 45 550 0 0 10 0 1 27 0 9 642 2285

臺 北 市 政 府 環 境 保 護 局111年 廢 棄 車 輛 處 理月報

月份 牌照 車種
派案數

處理數

拖吊數 主張權
益

移時
無車

已無
號牌

其他 小計
處理數車號

不符
車種
不符

尚有
號牌

1月

有牌
320

705

1098

234

顏色
不符

廠牌
不符

地點
不符

272
無牌

215 143

508

780

683

1022

無牌
385 274

339

3月

有牌
298

725

1453

217

4月 231

2月

有牌
178

393

129

500

993

665

1412

無牌
427 283

有牌
312

728 493 747
無牌

416 262

5月

有牌
259

607

1142 383
無牌

295 208

226

497

880

672

1209

無牌
348 271

537

7月

有牌
253

621

621

191

8月 0

6月

有牌
240

535

175

440

440

647

647

無牌
368 249

有牌
0

0 0 0
無牌

0 0

9月

有牌
0

0

0 0
無牌

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

無牌
0 0

0

11月

有牌
0

0

0

0

12月 0

10月

有牌
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

無牌
0 0

有牌
0

0

3093 4290
無牌

2454 1690

0 0
無牌

0 0

總計

有牌
1860

4314

1403


